Application No

Start Date of Fee Deposition 03.08.2024

Last Date of Fee deposition

Name

102531 PINKY SHARMA
102968 SRISHTI BHALLA
106298 BHAWNA DHAKED
106569 JAY DIXIT

108752 RAVINA

114137 LOVELY VARUN
119161 SHALINI GAUTAM
119216 SAKSHI BANSAL
122386 SHIV PATHAK
123169 SHIVAM ALAG
123566 RASHMI SINHA
123999 TANU SHARMA
126812 ANAND DHIR
127302 JATIN KUMAR ARORA
127504 SUSHANT

128426 UMANG KALER
128457 NEHA SAINI
129338 DIVYA JAJORIA

06.08.2024

Programme

Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM
Online M.COM

Amount
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825
2825



